RL4 Series All-Purpose LED Retrofit Baffle Trim
Halo LED Collection
RL4 / RL56 / ML56
2nd Edition
ADV130599
Cooper Lighting, Innovation you can rely on, Halo, and AIR-TITE are
valuable trademarks of Cooper Industries in the United States and other
countries. You are not permitted to use Cooper trademarks without the

Printed in USA
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
RL4 LED Module
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL460WH830PK
Complete unit includes RL4 LED and Halo H995 series LED housing, or compatible 4” E26 screw based housing (see: Housing Compatibility). RL4 LED and housing to be ordered separately.
RL460 Models
RL460WH827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, white baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460SN827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, satin nickel baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, white baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
RL460SN830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, satin nickel baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
5.125"
[130.18mm]

 trim finish.
ML56 Series LED Lighting System
Ordering Information
600
Series
80 CRI ML5606827 ML5606830 ML5606835 ML5606840
90 CRI ML5606927 ML5606930 ML5606935 ML5606940
900
Series
80 CRI ML5609827 ML5609830 ML5609835 ML5609840
90 CRI ML5609927 ML5609930 ML5609935 ML5609940
Energy Data - ML56 Series (Values at non-dimming line voltage)
600 Series 900 Series
80 CRI 90 CRI 80 CRI 90 CRI
Minimum Starting